6. Oberblhl - Schwinget Huttwil
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Sempach Matthias
Michel Jonas
Ramseier Fritz
Gerber Christian
Stadelmann Ruedi
Berger René
Stadelmann Ruedi

Stadelmann Ruedi
Von Buren Stephan
Steffen Konrad
Weyermann Michael
Sempach Matthias
Michel Jonas
Sempach Matthias

Kropf Thomas
Berger René
Walther Tobias
Sommer Roman
Gerber Christian
Géaggeler Adrian
Ramseier Fritz

Kohler Adrian
Ramseier Fritz
Gaumann Stefan
Steffen Markus
Walti Christoph
Walther Tobias
Sommer Roman

Berger René
Kropf Thomas
Gerber Fritz
Christen Raphael
Meyer Reto
Sempach Matthias
Aebi Roger

Gaggeler Adrian
Luginbuhl Simon
Liechti Markus

Von Bilren Stephan
Walther Marcel
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Gerber Christian
Bremgartner Marcel
Mumenthaler Martin
Sempach Matthias
Kropf Thomas

Walti Christoph
Luginbihl Simon

Steffen Markus
Zwyer Silvan
Sommer Roman
Kohler Adrian
Christen Raphael
Flihmann Michel
Weyermann Michael

Luginbdhl Simon
Gaggeler Adrian
Walti Christoph
Morgenthaler Pascal
Mathys Simon
Steffen Konrad
Gerber Christian

Michel Jonas
Sempach Matthias
Glauser Daniel
Walther Tobias
Weyermann Michael
Stadelmann Ruedi
Blaser Jan

Mathys Simon
Willimann Stefan
Morgenthaler Pascal
Mumenthaler Martin
Luginbihl Simon
Hofstetter Christian
Steffen Konrad

Gaumann Stefan
Leuenberger Marc
Kohler Adrian
Liechti Markus
Gerber Fritz
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Kropf Thomas
Willimann Stefan

Steffen Konrad
Blaser Jan
Stadelmann Ruedi
Mathys Tobias
Morgenthaler Pascal
Luginbuhl Simon
Mathys Simon

Ramseier Fritz
Kohler Adrian
Sempach Matthias
Ziegler Dominik
Flihmann Michel
Willimann Stefan
Kropf Thomas

Walther Tobias
Heiniger Marco
Kropf Thomas
Blaser Jan
Michel Jonas
Kohler Adrian
Stoll Lukas

Sommer Roman
Meyer Reto

Steffen Markus
Kropf Thomas
Bremgartner Marcel
Von Buren Stephan
Kohler Adrian

Aebi Roger

Birrer Marcel
Meyer Reto

Gerber Fritz

Von Buren Stephan
Sommer Martin
Berger René

Bremgartner Marcel
Gerber Christian

8.50
10.00

55.75
9.75
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10.00
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Christen Raphael
Ziegler Dominik
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Christen Raphael
Walti Christoph
Leuenberger Marc
Berger René
Steffen Markus
Gaumann Stefan
Flihmann Michel

Hofstetter Christian
Ingold Dominic
Birrer Marcel
Flihmann Michel
Zwyer Silvan

Mathys Simon
Mathys Tobias

Weyermann Michael
Marki Philipp
Flihmann Michel
Stadelmann Ruedi
Michel Jonas

Mathys Tobias
Steffen Markus

Glauser Daniel
Sommer Martin
Michel Jonas
Heiniger Marco
Theiler Daniel
Walther Marcel
Meyer Reto

Blaser Jan

Steffen Konrad
Hagios Beat
Walther Tobias
Marki Philipp
Bremgartner Marcel
Michel Jonas

Von Biren Stephan
Stadelmann Ruedi

8.75
10.00

55.50
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Stoll Lukas

Ingold Dominic
Sommer Roman
Blaser Jan
Mumenthaler Martin
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Hagios Beat
Gerber Fritz

Blaser Jan
Waldmann Marcel
Stirnimann Michael
Sommer Martin
Birrer Marcel

Walther Marcel
Theiler Daniel
Sommer Martin
Walti Christoph
Gaggeler Adrian
Glauser Daniel
Heiniger Marco

Meyer Reto
Sommer Roman
Aebi Roger
Zwyer Silvan
Berger René
Heiniger Marco
Glauser Daniel

Ziegler Dominik
Waldmann Marcel
Ingold Dominic
Ramseier Fritz
Sommer Martin
Morgenthaler Pascal
Gaumann Stefan

Morgenthaler Pascal
Flihmann Michel
Mathys Simon
Luginbihl Simon
Steffen Konrad
Ziegler Dominik
Ingold Dominic

55.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50

10.00

55.00
10.00
9.75
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54.75
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Mathys Tobias
Gaggeler Adrian
Aebi Roger
Sommer Roman
Walti Christoph
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Liechti Markus
Mathys Tobias
Géaggeler Adrian
Gaumann Stefan
Zingg Patrick
Marki Philipp
Theiler Daniel

Walti Christoph
Christen Raphael
Luginbihl Simon
Walther Marcel
Kohler Adrian
Gerber Christian
Von Blren Stephan

Ingold Dominic
Hofstetter Christian
Ziegler Dominik
Bremgartner Marcel
Willimann Stefan
Stoll Lukas
Morgenthaler Pascal

Zwyer Silvan
Steffen Markus
Zingg Patrick
Meyer Reto
Hofstetter Christian
Gerber Fritz

Marki Philipp

Gerber Fritz
Hagios Beat
Berger René

Aebi Roger
Géaumann Stefan
Zwyer Silvan
Waldmann Marcel

10.00
8.75
10.00
9.00
9.00

55.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75

10.00
9.75

55.00
9.00
8.50

10.00

10.00
8.50
9.00

54.75
9.75
9.00
8.75
9.00
9.75
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54.50
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Sommer Martin
Glauser Daniel
Walther Marcel
Marki Philipp
Ziegler Dominik
Hagios Beat
Aebi Roger

Willimann Stefan
Mathys Simon
Waldmann Marcel
Stoll Lukas

Ingold Dominic
Ramseier Fritz
Gaggeler Adrian

Theiler Daniel
Walther Marcel
Marki Philipp
Stirnimann Michael
Glauser Daniel
Zingg Patrick
Liechti Markus

Mumenthaler Martin
Zingg Patrick

Gerber Christian
Mathys Simon
Heiniger Marco
Waldmann Marcel
Bremgartner Marcel

Flihmann Michel
Morgenthaler Pascal
Weyermann Michael
Hofstetter Christian
Ramseier Fritz
Steffen Markus
Christen Raphael

Marki Philipp
Weyermann Michael
Theiler Daniel
Sommer Martin

54.25
8.75
8.75
9.75
8.75
9.75
8.50

54.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.00
8.50
8.50

53.75
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50

53.75
9.75
8.50
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10.00
8.50

52.75
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51.25
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Mathys Tobias
Liechti Markus

Von Biren Stephan
Steffen Konrad
Birrer Marcel
Weyermann Michael
Hofstetter Christian
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Heiniger Marco
Walther Tobias
Stirnimann Michael
Glauser Daniel
Mumenthaler Martin
Meyer Reto
Walther Marcel

Birrer Marcel

Aebi Roger
Hofstetter Christian
Zingg Patrick
Mathys Tobias
Stirnimann Michael
Hagios Beat

Stoll Lukas
Stirnimann Michael
Bremgartner Marcel
Willimann Stefan
Waldmann Marcel
Ingold Dominic
Walther Tobias

Stirnimann Michael
Stoll Lukas

Heiniger Marco
Theiler Daniel
Hagios Beat

Birrer Marcel

Zingg Patrick

Waldmann Marcel
Ziegler Dominik
Willimann Stefan
Hagios Beat

54.25
10.00
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.75

54.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.75

53.75
8.50
8.50

10.00
8.50
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10.00
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Blaser Jan
Liechti Markus
Zwyer Silvan

Zingg Patrick
Mumenthaler Martin
Zwyer Silvan

Birrer Marcel

Liechti Markus
Theiler Daniel
Stirnimann Michael
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